
T H E  W A T E R F R O N T
H O T E L  A N D  B I S T R O

S T A R T E R S

Served until 2.30pm

K I D S  M E N U

M A I N  C O U R S E SL I G H T  B I T E S

D E S S E R T S

WRAPS                     
With salad, slaw & chips
PULLED CAJUN CHICKEN MAYONNAISE
PRAWN & CRAYFISH MARIE ROSE
ROASTED MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE
With garlic cream cheese 

BAGUETTES
With salad, slaw & chips
PAN SEARED STEAK & ONION
SMOKED BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO 
Cracked black pepper mayonnaise
ARRAN CHEDDAR, SPRING ONION,
Wholegrain mustard

SOUP OF THE DAY
Served with crusty bread
BREADED HALLOUMI
With sweet chilli jam
CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS 
On toasted ciabatta & tarragon oil 
CHICKEN TENDERS
With sweet chilli dip
HAGGIS, NEEPS & TATTIES 
With a whisky sauce 
PRAWN COCKTAIL
With brown bread
FRESH MUSSELS
With chef sauce of the day

CHICKEN TENDERS
MACARONI CHEESE
SPAGHETTI BOLOGENSE
CHEESEBURGER
FISH & CHIPS

Served with chips & beans or peas

BAKED GALLOWAY CHEDDAR
MACARONI CHEESE
With side salad & garlic bread 
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER
In parmesan & panko breadcrumbs with
sweet chilli sauce, slaw & chips
HOMEMADE CHEESEBURGER
Crispy bacon, cajun mayo, brioche bun, slaw
& chips
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
Topped with parmesan shavings
CHICKEN OR VEG CURRY
With coriander rice & garlic naan bread
BREADED OR BATTERED
FISH & CHIPS
With salad & homemade tartar sauce
SCAMPI & CHIPS
With salad & homemade tartar sauce
KING PRAWNS
In tomato, pepper, garlic & chilli sauce with
tossed salad & farmhouse bread 
WATERFRONTS FISH PIE
Salmon, haddock & prawns topped with creamy
mash & galloway cheddar
8oz SIRLOIN STEAK
With cherry tomatoes, portabello
mushrooms & chips
SIDES
Chips|Potatoes|Medley of veg
SAUCES
Peppercorn|Blue Cheese|Whisky 

TEA & COFFEE
ASSORTED ICE CREAM
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
LEMON MERINGUE ROULADE 
CHEESE & BISCUITS

£4.95
 
 

£6.50
 
 
 

£6.50
 
 
 

£6.95
 

£6.95
 
 

£7.25
 

£8.95
 

£10.95

£3.25
£5.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.95

 

£12.95
 
 
 

£13.95
 

£13.95

 
£13.95

 

£14.95
 

£15.95
 

£15.95
 

£16.95
 

£16.95
 

£25.95
 

£2.50
 

£2.50
 
 

£10.95

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

Served with cream or ice-cream


