

LIGHT BITES		MAIN COURSES	
Served until 2.30pm WRAPS With salad, slaw & chips PULLED CAJUN CHICKEN MAYONNA	£10.95	BAKED GALLOWAY CHEDDAR MACARONI CHEESE With side salad & garlic bread	£12.95
PRAWN & CRAYFISH MARIE ROSE ROASTED MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE		CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER In parmesan & panko breadcrumbs with	£13.95
With garlic cream cheese	£10.95	sweet chilli sauce, slaw & chips HOMEMADE CHEESEBURGER Crispy has an arrive prove here they along	£13.95
BAGUETTES With salad, slaw & chips	210.93	Crispy bacon, cajun mayo, brioche bun, slaw & chips	
PAN SEARED STEAK & ONION SMOKED BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO)	SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE Topped with parmesan shavings	£13.95
Cracked black pepper mayonnaise ARRAN CHEDDAR, SPRING ONION,		CHICKEN OR VEG CURRY With coriander rice & garlic naan bread	£14.95
Wholegrain mustard		BREADED OR BATTERED FISH & CHIPS	£15.95
STARTERS		With salad & homemade tartar sauce SCAMPI & CHIPS	£15.95
SOUP OF THE DAY Served with crusty bread	£4.95	With salad & homemade tartar sauce KING PRAWNS	£16.95
BREADED HALLOUMI With sweet chilli jam	£6.50	In tomato, pepper, garlic & chilli sauce with tossed salad & farmhouse bread	210.55
CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS On toasted ciabatta & tarragon oil	£6.50	WATERFRONTS FISH PIE Salmon, haddock & prawns topped with creamy	£16.95
CHICKEN TENDERS With sweet chilli dip	£6.95	mash & galloway cheddar 8oz SIRLOIN STEAK	£25.95
HAGGIS, NEEPS & TATTIES With a whisky sauce	£6.95	With cherry tomatoes, portabello mushrooms & chips	£2.50
PRAWN COCKTAIL With brown bread	£7.25	SIDES Chips Potatoes Medley of veg SAUCES	
FRESH MUSSELS With chef sauce of the day	£8.95	Peppercorn Blue Cheese Whisky	£2.50
KIDS MENU Served with chips & beans or pear	S	DESSERTS Served with cream or ice-cream	
CHICKEN TENDERS	£6.95	TEA & COFFEE	£3.25
MACARONI CHEESE SPAGHETTI BOLOGENSE	£6.95 £6.95	ASSORTED ICE CREAM CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	£5.95 £6.95
CHEESEBURGER	£6.95	LEMON MERINGUE ROULADE	£6.95
FISH & CHIPS	£6.95	CHEESE & BISCUITS	£7.95